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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 30 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
11/09/2020 - 17:55 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 41.88 150
2. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 44.26 127
3. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 48.21 98
4. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 54.09 69

D

1. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 35.44 248
2. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 35.69 242
3. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 38.06 200
4. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 39.73 176
5. MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 43.76 131
6. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 1:05.87 38

C

1. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 29.16 445
2. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 31.12 366
3. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 35.90 238
4. XIXI, Stiv 07 STE 38.92 187

DSQ HYSI, Aljon 06 BUT 32.88

B

1. FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 27.36 539
2. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 28.01 502
3. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 28.07 499
4. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 28.33 485
5. ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 29.33 437
6. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 29.39 435
7. ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 29.58 426
8. VELI, Elio 04 STE 29.71 421
9. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 31.16 365

10. KACI, Henri 03 STE 31.25 361
11. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 31.79 343
12. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 32.03 336
13. UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 32.09 334
14. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 32.22 330
15. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIR 32.27 328
16. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 33.51 293
17. TARE, Jon 05 BUT 33.74 287
18. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 STE 34.55 267
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 30, Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 27.36 539
2. VELIU, Meriton 99 TER PR 27.40 536
3. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZEN PR 27.80 514
4. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 28.01 502
5. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 28.07 499
6. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 28.33 485
7. FETISHAJ, Keis 99 TIR 28.62 471
8. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 29.16 445
9. HUTI, Laert 02 TIR 29.25 441

10. ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 29.33 437
11. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 29.39 435
12. ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 29.58 426
13. VELI, Elio 04 STE 29.71 421
14. XHUFI, Stiven 02 TIR 29.87 414
15. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 31.12 366
16. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 31.16 365
17. KACI, Henri 03 STE 31.25 361
18. ZHUPAJ, Enea 98 TEU 31.66 348
19. MUJALI, Ron 00 TEU 31.75 345
20. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 31.79 343
21. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 32.03 336
22. UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 32.09 334
23. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 32.22 330
24. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIR 32.27 328
25. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 33.18 302
26. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 33.51 293
27. TARE, Jon 05 BUT 33.74 287
28. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 STE 34.55 267
29. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 35.44 248
30. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 35.69 242
31. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 35.90 238
32. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 38.06 200
33. XIXI, Stiv 07 STE 38.92 187
34. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 39.73 176
35. TROKA, Gersi 00 SHSU TR 41.75 151
36. BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 41.88 150
37. MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 43.76 131
38. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 44.26 127
39. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 48.21 98
40. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 54.09 69
41. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 1:05.87 38

DSQ HYSI, Aljon 06 BUT 32.88


